C60/C67 HPW
1
1
3
3
4
4
2

Actuator size Code
Actuator 2 2
Order example C60 Y 8 V 75 30 5A F 2 S 8 75 HPW
 Type C60
 Position of space saver (optional) Y
 Nominal size (code) 8
 Body geometry (code) V
 Connection (code) 75
 Body material (code) 30
 Diaphragm material (code) 5A
 Control function / actuator type (code) F
 Actuator size (code) 2
 Position of space saver (optional) S
 Nominal size of connections X and Z (code)* 8
 Connection type of connections X and Z (code)* 75
 High Purity, white HPW
Connection type (connections X+ Z) Code
Flare connection with C-PVA union nut 73
(also for space saver)
Flare connection with PVDF union nut 75
(also for space saver)
Flare connection with PFA union nut 77
(also for space saver)
Order data
Nominal size (Connection Y) Code
1/2“ tube  DN 10 8
3/4“ tube  DN 15 12
Body geometry Code
V body V
Body material Code
PFA 30
Diaphragm material Code
PTFE 5A
Control function / Actuator type (code)
Valve 1 (X - Y) Valve 2 (Z - Y)
Type Actuator type Control
function Type Actuator type Control
function Code
C60 Normally closed 1 C60 Normally closed 1 1
C60 Normally closed 1 C60 Normally open 2 D
C60 Normally closed 1 C67 Manually operated 0 F
C67 Manually operated 0 C60 Normally closed 1 A
C67 Manually operated 0 C67 Manually operated 0 0
Further combinations on request.
Position of space saver (optional) Code
Space saver in X-position X
Space saver in Y-position Y
Space saver in Z-position Z
Space saver in X+Z-position S
X Z
Y
X Z
Y
X Z
Y
X Z
Y
C60/C67 HPW4
 -4 14 32 50 68 86 104 122 140 158 176 194 212 230 248 266 284 302
 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
7
6